
Date Days Start Time
No. of 

Students
Subject

No. of 
Students

Index No.

08.01.2024
Monday

9.00 am
1.00pm

14
14

Batch 1 = 1 to  14 students
Batch 2 = 15 to 28 Students

09.01.2024
Tuesday

9.00 am 14 Batch 3 = 29 to 42 Students

16.01.2024 Tuesday 9.00 am 18
BIOLOGY - Paper 2 
(PRACTICAL, PROJECT & 
FILE)

18 All 18 Biology  Students

15.01.2024 Monday 9.00 AM 14
COMPUTER SCIENCE-Paper 
2 (PRACTICAL, PROJECT & 
FILE)

14
All 14 Computer Science 
Students

10.01.2024
Wednesday

9.00 am
1.00pm

14
14

Batch 1 = 1 to  14 students
Batch 2 = 15 to 28 Students

11.01.2024
Thursday

9.00 am 14

Batch 3 = 29 to 42 Students

N.B.: Students must report 30 minutes before the schedule exam time.

ROSE BUD SCHOOL, LILUAH, HOWRAH
ISC - 2024 PRACTICAL, PROJECT & VIVA EXAM SCHEDULE

CHEMISTRY- Paper 2 
(PRACTICAL, PROJECT & 
FILE)

42

PHYSICS - Paper 2 
(PRACTICAL, PROJECT & 
FILE)

42


