ROSE BUD SCHOOL, LILUAH, HOWRAH ISC - 2024 PRACTICAL, PROJECT & VIVA EXAM SCHEDULE

Date	Days	Start Time	No. of Students	Subject	No. of Students	Index No.
08.01.2024	Monday	9.00 am 1.00pm	14 14	PHYSICS - Paper 2 (PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE)	42	Batch 1 = 1 to 14 students Batch 2 = 15 to 28 Students
09.01.2024	Tuesday	9.00 am	14			Batch 3 = 29 to 42 Students
16.01.2024	Tuesday	9.00 am	18	BIOLOGY - Paper 2 (PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE)	18	All 18 Biology Students
15.01.2024	Monday	9.00 AM	14	COMPUTER SCIENCE-Paper 2 (PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE)	14	All 14 Computer Science Students
10.01.2024	Wednesday	9.00 am 1.00pm	14 14	CHEMISTRY- Paper 2 (PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE)	42	Batch 1 = 1 to 14 students Batch 2 = 15 to 28 Students
11.01.2024	Thursday	9.00 am	14			Batch 3 = 29 to 42 Students

N.B.: Students must report 30 minutes before the schedule exam time.